
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-225 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/30/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/19/2018

Title: Amendments to Advance Planning Professional Services Agreements

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendments to Advance Planning Professional Services Agreements - Staff Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

A. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1 to Professional Services Agreement
No. 2017-056 with RRM Design Group, for continued assistance with the New Zoning
Ordinance and Local Coastal Program projects, increasing the maximum contract amount by
$20,000, for a total not-to-exceed amount of $264,107.23;

B. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 3 to Professional Services Agreement
No. 2013-054 with J.H. Douglas & Associates, Inc., for continued assistance on housing policy
and regulations, extending the term one year to June 30, 2019;

C. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 3 to Professional Services Agreement
No. 2015-144 with Althouse and Meade, Inc., for continued support in the preparation of the
Ellwood Mesa Butterfly Habitat Management Plan, extending the term one year to June 30,
2019, and increasing the maximum contract amount by $50,000, for a total not-to-exceed
amount of $147,000; and

D. Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 3 to Professional Services Agreement
No. 2013-045 with Rincon Consultants, for continued support in the preparation of the
environmental review for the Ellwood Mesa Butterfly Habitat Management Plan, including
Wildfire Prevention actions, extending the term one year to June 30, 2019, and increasing the
maximum contract amount by $50,000, for a total not-to-exceed amount of $146,000.

Anne Wells, Advance Planning Manager

City of Goleta Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

